LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park,
Singapore 408933

m TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No.
19-9607198-R
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO SMU 1093K
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
Qty | Description of Parts Condition Workshop Estimate ($) [ Our Adjusted ($)

BONNET

BONNET LOCK

BONNET HEAT INSULATOR

BONNET HEAT INSULATOR CLIP
BONNET HINGE LH

BONNET HINGE RH

HEADLAMP LH

FRONT SUPPORT PANEL (COMPLETE)
FRONT SUPPORT TOP GARNISH

FRONT BUMPER

FRONT BUMPER CLIP

FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT
FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH
FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH
FRONT BUMPER BRACKET LH

FRONT BUMPER BRACKET RH

FRONT BUMPER SPONGE (NPA)

FRONT BUMPER UPPER GRILLE

FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE

FRONT BUMPER TOW COVER

FOG LAMP LH

LH FRONT FENDER

LH FRONT FENDER UNDERSHIELD

LH FRONT FENDER UNDERSHIELD CLIP
RH FRONT FENDER QUARTER GARNISH
HEADLAMP PANEL LH (ADDITIONAL)
FRONT BUMPER GARNISH LH (ADDITIONAL)
FOG LAMP COVER LH (ADDITIONAL)
FOG LAMP GARNISH LH (NPA) (ADDITIONAL)

AIR GUARD LH (ADDITIONAL)

TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR

TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR

SERVICEABLE

NOT NECESSARY

DISTORTED

DISTORTED

CRACKED

TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR

SERVICEABLE

BENT/CRACKED

NECESSARY

TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR

DISTORTED

SERVICEABLE

SERVICEABLE

SERVICEABLE

SERVICEABLE

SERVICEABLE

CRACKED

MISSING

MTG CRACKED

BUCKLED

CRACKED

NECESSARY

MISSING

TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR

CRACKED

DENTED

SERVICEABLE

CRACKED
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$1,297.70
$188.00
$389.20
$60.00
$81.80
$81.80
$1,873.40
$1,532.50
$379.80
$761.80
$60.00
$615.60
$153.50
$153.50
$353.70
$353.70
$0.00
$99.00
$377.00
$126.10
$450.00
$1,162.50
$262.10
$50.00
$57.20
$109.40
$103.50
$122.30
$0.00

$67.50

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$81.80
$81.80
$1,873.40
$0.00
$0.00
$761.80
$60.00
$0.00
$153.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$377.00
$126.10
$450.00
$1,162.50
$262.10
$50.00
$57.20
$0.00
$103.50
$122.30
$0.00

$67.50
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REPLACEMENT OF PARTS

Qty | Description of Parts Condition Workshop Estimate ($) [ Our Adjusted ($)
1 | LHF RIM (ADDITIONAL) DENTED $2,687.30 $2,687.30
LESS 25.00% DISCOUNT ($3,502.48) ($2,119.45)
$10,507.42 $6,358.35
Special Nett
Qty | Description of Parts Condition Workshop Estimate ($) | Our Adjusted ($)
1 | FRONT SENSOR (SN) CuT $200.00 $100.00
$200.00 $100.00
Labour
Description of Parts Condition Workshop Estimate ($) | Our Adjusted ($)
TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS & KNOCK OUT ACCIDENT REPAIR
AREA. (BONNET, FRONT BUMPER, SUPPORT PANEL, LHF FENDER,
LHF DOOR). INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF BONNET, BONNET $1,200.00 $500.00
LOCK, FRONT SUPPORT PANEL (COMPLETE), FRONT BUMPER . ’
REINFORCEMENT AND HEADLAMP PANEL LH
TO PUTTY, RESPRAY PAINT FOR AFFECTED ACCIDENT REPAIR
AREA. (BONNET, FRONT BUMPER, SUPPORT PANEL, LHF FENDER,
LHF DOOR) $1,200.00 $600.00
TO CHECK WIRING, FOCUS HEADLAMP $50.00 $20.00
TO REMOVE & REFIT RADIATOR TO ASSIST WORK LOAD NOT NECESSARY $150.00 $0.00
TO REMOVE & REFIT AIRCON CONDENSOR TO ASSIST WORK
LOAD, TO TOP UP A/C GAS NOT NECESSARY $150.00 $0.00
TO DO WHEEL ALIGNMENT $120.00 $60.00
TO TUFF COAT $150.00 $30.00
TO CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TESTS TO ENSURE PROPER AIR
AND SEALING NOT NECESSARY $120.00 $0.00
TO REMOVE & REFIT FRONT SENSOR $120.00 $50.00
$3,260.00 $1,260.00
GRAND TOTAL $13,967.42 $7,718.35
RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS $7,718.35
Report Ref No: CS/LAW24090482/Knp3e2

KENNETH KONG SENG CHEONG
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DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.
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