

## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933 TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315 Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

#### ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO SMU 1093K

	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS					
Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Workshop Estimate (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)		
1	BONNET	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	\$1,297.70	\$0.00		
1	BONNET LOCK	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	\$188.00	\$0.00		
1	BONNET HEAT INSULATOR	SERVICEABLE	\$389.20	\$0.00		
10	BONNET HEAT INSULATOR CLIP	NOT NECESSARY	\$60.00	\$0.00		
1	BONNET HINGE LH	DISTORTED	\$81.80	\$81.80		
1	BONNET HINGE RH	DISTORTED	\$81.80	\$81.80		
1	HEADLAMP LH	CRACKED	\$1,873.40	\$1,873.40		
1	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL (COMPLETE)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	\$1,532.50	\$0.00		
1	FRONT SUPPORT TOP GARNISH	SERVICEABLE	\$379.80	\$0.00		
1	FRONT BUMPER	BENT/CRACKED	\$761.80	\$761.80		
10	FRONT BUMPER CLIP	NECESSARY	\$60.00	\$60.00		
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	\$615.60	\$0.00		
1	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH	DISTORTED	\$153.50	\$153.50		
1	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH	SERVICEABLE	\$153.50	\$0.00		
1	FRONT BUMPER BRACKET LH	SERVICEABLE	\$353.70	\$0.00		
1	FRONT BUMPER BRACKET RH	SERVICEABLE	\$353.70	\$0.00		
1	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE (NPA)	SERVICEABLE	\$0.00	\$0.00		
1	FRONT BUMPER UPPER GRILLE	SERVICEABLE	\$99.00	\$0.00		
1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE	CRACKED	\$377.00	\$377.00		
1	FRONT BUMPER TOW COVER	MISSING	\$126.10	\$126.10		
1	FOG LAMP LH	MTG CRACKED	\$450.00	\$450.00		
1	LH FRONT FENDER	BUCKLED	\$1,162.50	\$1,162.50		
1	LH FRONT FENDER UNDERSHIELD	CRACKED	\$262.10	\$262.10		
10	LH FRONT FENDER UNDERSHIELD CLIP	NECESSARY	\$50.00	\$50.00		
1	RH FRONT FENDER QUARTER GARNISH	MISSING	\$57.20	\$57.20		
1	HEADLAMP PANEL LH (ADDITIONAL)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	\$109.40	\$0.00		
1	FRONT BUMPER GARNISH LH (ADDITIONAL)	CRACKED	\$103.50	\$103.50		
1	FOG LAMP COVER LH (ADDITIONAL)	DENTED	\$122.30	\$122.30		
1	FOG LAMP GARNISH LH (NPA) (ADDITIONAL)	SERVICEABLE	\$0.00	\$0.00		
1	AIR GUARD LH (ADDITIONAL)	CRACKED	\$67.50	\$67.50		



### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933 TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315 Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

REPLACEMENT OF PARTS							
Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Workshop Estimate (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)			
1	LHF RIM (ADDITIONAL)	DENTED	\$2,687.30	\$2,687.30			
	LESS 25.00% DISCOUNT		(\$3,502.48)	(\$2,119.45)			
			\$10,507.42	\$6,358.35			
Special Nett							
Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Workshop Estimate (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)			
1	FRONT SENSOR (SN)	CUT	\$200.00	\$100.00			

\$200.00

\$100.00

Labour					
Description of Parts	Condition	Workshop Estimate (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)		
TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS & KNOCK OUT ACCIDENT REPAIR AREA. (BONNET, FRONT BUMPER, SUPPORT PANEL, LHF FENDER, LHF DOOR). INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF BONNET, BONNET LOCK, FRONT SUPPORT PANEL (COMPLETE), FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT AND HEADLAMP PANEL LH		\$1,200.00	\$500.00		
TO PUTTY, RESPRAY PAINT FOR AFFECTED ACCIDENT REPAIR AREA. (BONNET, FRONT BUMPER, SUPPORT PANEL, LHF FENDER, LHF DOOR)		\$1,200.00	\$600.00		
TO CHECK WIRING, FOCUS HEADLAMP		\$50.00	\$20.00		
TO REMOVE & REFIT RADIATOR TO ASSIST WORK LOAD	NOT NECESSARY	\$150.00	\$0.00		
TO REMOVE & REFIT AIRCON CONDENSOR TO ASSIST WORK LOAD, TO TOP UP A/C GAS	NOT NECESSARY	\$150.00	\$0.00		
TO DO WHEEL ALIGNMENT		\$120.00	\$60.00		
TO TUFF COAT		\$150.00	\$30.00		
TO CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TESTS TO ENSURE PROPER AIR AND SEALING	NOT NECESSARY	\$120.00	\$0.00		
TO REMOVE & REFIT FRONT SENSOR		\$120.00	\$50.00		
·		\$3,260.00	\$1,260.00		

GRAND TOTAL	\$13,967.42	\$7,718.35		
RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS		\$7,718.35		
Report Ref No: CS/LAW24090482/Knp3e2				

# KSC

KENNETH KONG SENG CHEONG



#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933 TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315 Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of reposibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.